Belden Technical Support 1.800.BELDEN.1	 www.belden.com2 Belden Technical Support 1.800.BELDEN.1	 ww.belden.com2
Description Height Depth Belden Part Number
11U” SecurePatch Complete Units (standard black powder coat)
11U SecurePatch with keyed door 19.25” 6.00” BSP-11U-6(x)
11U SecurePatch with keyed door 19.25” 12.00” BSP-11U-12(x)
22U” SecurePatch Complete Units (standard black powder coat)
22U SecurePatch with keyed door 38.50” 6.00” BSP-22U-6(x)
22U SecurePatch with keyed door 38.50” 12.00” BSP-22U-12(x)
44U” SecurePatch Kits Complete Units (standard black powder coat)
(2) 22U SecurePatch w/ connector brackets, keyed doors 77.00” 6.00” BSP-44U-6(x)
(4) 22U front and rear kit with keyed doors 77.00” 6.00” BSP-D44U-6(x)
Replace (x) with door code: PK= Plexiglas, MK=Mesh, SK=Steel
Belden Part Number Description Quantity
BSP-CBRKT Connecting bracket - for retrofitting 2 SecurePatch together 1
BSP-LOCK-C1 Quarter-turn with 3 number combination lock 1
BSP-ADPLATE* Adjustment plates for front and rear rack installation 2-pack
*Note: BSP-ADPLATE encloses the gap between two SecurePatch covers installed back to back on a 3” deep equipment
rack. When the adjustment plates are installed, inside usable mounting space is reduced by 2U.
© Copyright 2016, Belden Inc.
SecurePatch Open Rack Security Door System_PB00052_V1_ECOS_BDC_0316_A_AG
Ordering Information
SecurePatch units ship unassembled to reduce shipping cost and limit exposure to common carrier damages. Install on new or legacy
equipment racks for added security.
Product Specifications
•	 16 ga. cold rolled steel
•	 19” rack mounting per EIA-310-D
•	 Finish: black powder coat
•	 Door options: steel, mesh, or plexiglas door
•	 Keyed locks standard on door
•	 Combination locks available
•	 Ships unassembled
•	 Easy to follow assembly instructions
SecurePatch Accessories
To learn more call us at 1.800.BELDEN.1 or visit